ON THIS

2019 SUMMER
YOUTH WEEKS

RO

2019 SUMMER YOUTH WEEKS SCHEDULE

Monday
1:00 p.m.
4:00

5:00-6:30
6:30

7:30
10:00
11:00

11:45

Registration

Volunteer teachers meet in classroom building, Room 101, located behind Hatch
Auditorium

Supper

Main leader meeting in classroom building, Room 101

Worship

Church group devotions

Clear campus — those having devotions in the Classroom Building should be back in
their residence building by 11:00 p.m.

Lights out

Tuesday - Friday Daily Schedule

7:30-8:15 a.m.
8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00
10:15
11:20
11:25
Noon
1:30 p.m.
1:30

2:30
5-6:30
7:00
10:00
11:00
11:45

Saturday

Breakfast

Quiet time — printed in back of student workbook

Small group volunteer meeting, Room 101

Doors open at Hatch Auditorium

Morning session in Hatch Auditorium

Dismiss to small groups, assigned classrooms and adults in Hatch

Dismiss to celebration in Hatch Auditorium

Morning Celebration in Hatch Auditorium

Lunch

Mandatory camp relay — meet on the parade ground in front of Hatch (Tuesday only)
Track times — packaging meals for Haiti, flag football, volleyball, Battleball, corn hole,
Spike Ball, drama improv, Catchphrase, soccer, 9 Square in the Air, Ultimate frisbee,
karaoke, indoor classes, etc.

Free time

Supper

Worship

Church group devotions

In rooms

Lights out

Breakfast, pack up and leave for home

Special Features

e Splash & dive contest at the swimming pool: Wednesday at 3:00 p.m.
e Beach sand castle building contest: Thursday at 4:00 p.m.



