

2019 SUMMER YOUTH WEEKS

2019 SUMMER YOUTH WEEKS SCHEDULE

Monday

1:00 p.m. Registration

4:00 Volunteer teachers meet in classroom building, Room 101, located behind Hatch

Auditorium

5:00-6:30 Supper

6:30 Main leader meeting in classroom building, Room 101

7:30 Worship

10:00 Church group devotions

11:00 Clear campus — those having devotions in the Classroom Building should be back in

their residence building by 11:00 p.m.

11:45 Lights out

Tuesday - Friday Daily Schedule

7:30-8:15 a.m.	Breakfast
8:15	Quiet time – printed in back of student workbook
8:30	Small group volunteer meeting, Room 101
8:45	Doors open at Hatch Auditorium
9:00	Morning session in Hatch Auditorium
10:15	Dismiss to small groups, assigned classrooms and adults in Hatch
11:20	Dismiss to celebration in Hatch Auditorium
11:25	Morning Celebration in Hatch Auditorium
Noon	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Mandatory camp relay – meet on the parade ground in front of Hatch (Tuesday only)
1:30	Track times – packaging meals for Haiti, flag football, volleyball, Battleball, corn hole,
	Spike Ball, drama improv, Catchphrase, soccer, 9 Square in the Air, Ultimate frisbee,
	karaoke, indoor classes, etc.
2:30	Free time
5-6:30	Supper
7:00	Worship
10:00	Church group devotions
11:00	In rooms
11:45	Lights out

Saturday

Breakfast, pack up and leave for home

Special Features

- Splash & dive contest at the swimming pool: Wednesday at 3:00 p.m.
- Beach sand castle building contest: Thursday at 4:00 p.m.